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Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : 2023.01.07

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 ULEORDU

  2 TXNEMJA DOULEUR H 4   70

  3 AMNT+QOU JEUX  6F   36  106

  4 PEEMORS MOQUANT G 9   75  181

  5 HGAECNR EMPORTES 15B   92  273

  6 EFDEZAE CHANGER A 9  128  401

  7 ADEE+NRG FOREZ 10F   45  446

  8 TYEETIS DÉRANGE B 3   65  511

  9 EET+ALLA YÉTIS  4A   48  559

ÉGALE  8A   63  622


